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kisp

Campus Antwerpen 123992:

Londenstraat 43 - 2000 Antwerpen - +32 3 226 33 95 antwerpen@Xkisp.be

Cursusnaam: Vormsmeden

Bij vragen: contacteer de campus Antwerpen 123992 op het volgende nummer: +32 3 226 33

Deel van de cursus

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Dag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

Datum

04-09-2025

11-09-2025

18-09-2025

25-09-2025

02-10-2025

09-10-2025

16-10-2025

23-10-2025

30-10-2025

06-11-2025

13-11-2025

20-11-2025

27-11-2025

04-12-2025

11-12-2025

Van - Tot

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05
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Campus

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen
Herfstvakantie

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

lokaal

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306
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kisp

Campus Antwerpen 123992:

Londenstraat 43 - 2000 Antwerpen - +32 3 226 33 95 antwerpen@Xkisp.be

Deel van de cursus

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Dag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

Datum

18-12-2025

25-12-2025

01-01-2026

08-01-2026

15-01-2026

22-01-2026

29-01-2026

05-02-2026

12-02-2026

19-02-2026

26-02-2026

05-03-2026

12-03-2026

19-03-2026

26-03-2026

02-04-2026

09-04-2026

16-04-2026

Van - Tot

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05
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Campus
Londenstraat 43

2000 Antwerpen

Kerstvakantie

Kerstvakantie
Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen
Krokusvakantie

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Paasvakantie

Paasvakantie

lokaal

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306
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Londenstraat 43 - 2000 Antwerpen - +32 3 226 33 95 antwerpen@Xkisp.be

Deel van de cursus

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Vormsmeden [Contactles]

Dag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

Datum

23-04-2026

30-04-2026

07-05-2026

14-05-2026

21-05-2026

28-05-2026

04-06-2026

11-06-2026

18-06-2026

Van - Tot

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

18:25 - 22:05

Campus

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

OLH-Hemelvaart

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

Londenstraat 43
2000 Antwerpen

lokaal

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306

A-blok, A306
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